09:30

10:00

10:20

10:40

10:45

11:00

11:20

11:25

12:15
12:25

12:35
12:45

13.00

13:15

13:30

14.00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

60m Hu. ZE

75mV

50mV

100m ZE

30 m Hindernisl.

(Gegengerade)

50m E

75mE

30 m Hindernisl.

(Gegengerade)

800m
800m

800m
800m

4x50m
4x75m
4x100m
3000m Hind.
1500m Hind.
2000m Hind.

2000m Hind.

3000m Hind.

Kreismeisterschaften
am 08.09.2018 in Regis-Breitingen Dr. Fritz-Frohlich -Stadion

M10+M 11
W10+W 11

M12+M 13
W12 +W 13

M10+M 11
W10+W 11

M 14 +M 15
W14 +W 15
MJU18+20+Ma.
WJU18+20+Fr.

M+W9

M10+M 11

W10+W 11

M12 +M 13
W12 +W 13

M+W8+7
W10+ W 11
W12 +W 13
W14 +W 15
WJU18+20+Fr.
M10+M 11
M12+M 13

M 14 + M 15
MJU18+20+Ma.
10/11 m+ W
12/13m+w
MJU16+U20+Ma.
WJU16+U20+Fr.
Frauen

WJU 18

WIJU 20 +Senn.

MJU 18+ 20+Sen.

Manner+Sen.

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:30

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

14:30

Weit 1
Weit 2
Hoch
Ball 1 (Heuler)
Ball 2 (Heuler)

Kugel

Weit 1 (Zone)
Weit 2 (Zone)
Ball 1 (Heuler)
Ball 2 (Heuler)

Ball 1
Ball 2
Hoch
Weit 1 (Zone)
Weit 2 (Zone)
Kugel

Weit 1
Weit 2
Kugel

Diskus
Speer

Weit 1
Weit 2
Kugel
Diskus
Speer
Hoch

Hammer
Speer
Weit 1
Weit 2
Kugel
Diskus

Hammer

Diskus
Speer

Hammer

WIJU 18+20+Fr.
W14 +15
M+W 12+13
M+W 9
M+W 9

MJU18+20+Ma.

M+W 9
M+W 9
M+W 8
M+W 7

M 10+ 11
W10+11

M 14 bis Manner
M+W 8

M+W 7
M12+13+14+15

W 10
W 11
WIU18+20+Fr.

M12+13+14+15
W12 +13

M 10+11+12+13
W12 +13
W14 + 15
MJU18+20+Ma.
M12+13+14+15
W 14 bis Frauen

12w-Frauen

MJU18+20+Ma.

MJU18+20+Ma.
M 14 + 15
W12 +13
WJU18+20+Fr.+
W14 +15

M12 - M15

W12 +13
WJU18+20+Fr.+
W14 +15
MJU18+20+Ma.



